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Chip Hunter
Dean
1801 Liacouras Walk
215.204.1836
chip.hunter@temple.edu
View Profile
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Daniel Funk
Associate Dean and Professor
Speakman Hall 106
215.204.1972
dfunk@temple.edu
View Profile
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Heather Blackburn
Assistant Dean & Assistant Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 109-C
215.204.4503
heather.blackburn@temple.edu
View Profile
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Amy Giddings
Department Chair & Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 322
215.204.3022
giddings@temple.edu
View Profile
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James Hansen
Assistant Dean of Advancement and Alumni Relations
1810 Liacouras Walk Room 416
215.204.0909
james.hansen@temple.edu
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Jim Alton
Manager of Graduate Student Services
Speakman Hall 109-D
215.204.7140
jim.alton@temple.edu
View Profile
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Benjamin Altschuler
Associate Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 323
215.204.8924
benjamin.altschuler@temple.edu
View Profile
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Bradley Baker
Assistant Professor
Speakman Hall 307
bradley.baker@temple.edu
View Profile
Assistant Professor
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Betsy Barber
Professor Emeritus
Speakman 335
215.204.6294
betsy.barber@temple.edu
View Profile
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Debra Blair
Professor of Instruction & Director of Organizational Diversity, Equity & Inclusion
Speakman Hall 315
215.204.1077
debra.blair@temple.edu
View Profile
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Jon Campione
Assistant Director, Graduate Enrollment
Alter 715
215.204.0314
jonathan.campione@temple.edu
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Christine Cleaver
Associate Professor of Instruction
Speakman 325
215.204.7115
christine.cleaver@temple.edu
View Profile
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Ryan Dejaegher
Web Developer for Digital Marketing
Alter Hall 740
ryan.dejaegher@temple.edu
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George Diemer
Associate Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 310
215.204.8805
george.diemer@temple.edu
View Profile
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Andrew Eisenhart
Director of Undergraduate Enrollment Management
215.204.6345
a.eisenhart@temple.edu
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Ashley Gardner
Assistant Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 312
ashley.gardner@temple.edu
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Ehren Green
Deputy Department Chair and Assistant Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 313
ehren.green@temple.edu
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Caroline Heffernan
Assistant Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 313
215.204.1313
cheffernan@temple.edu
View Profile
she/her
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Jonathan Howe
Assistant Professor of Instruction and Faculty Diversity Fellow
Speakman 308
215.204.6153
jhowe@temple.edu
View Profile
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Enithie Hunter
STHM Advisor II
Speakman Hall
enithie.hunter@temple.edu
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Gareth Jones
Associate Professor and Director, Sport Industry Research Center
Speakman Hall 307
215.204.3554
gareth.jones@temple.edu
View Profile
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Dilan Kansara
Associate Director of Finance and Operations
Speakman Hall 106-D
215-204-8706
dilan.kansara@temple.edu
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R. Aubrey Kent
Professor
Speakman Hall 306
215.204.3810
aubkent@temple.edu
View Profile
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Kristen Kuipers
Director of Marketing and Communications
1810 Liacouras Walk 251
215-204-0736
kristen.kuipers@temple.edu
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Thilo Kunkel
Associate Professor
Speakman Hall 305
215.204.0307
thilo.kunkel@temple.edu
View Profile
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Xiang (Robert) Li
Professor & Director of U.S. Asia Center for Tourism and Hospitality Research
Speakman Hall 370/371
215.204.8784
robertli@temple.edu
View Profile
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Lindsey Lee
Assistant Professor
Speakman Hall 333
215.204.4162
lindsey.lee@temple.edu
View Profile
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Mary Love
Scheduler
Alter 361g
mary.love@temple.edu
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Andrew Lovell
Director, Corporate Partnerships & Engagement
Speakman Hall 111-D
215.204.8795
andrew.lovell@temple.edu
View Profile
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Lu Lu
Associate Professor
Speakman Hall 329
215.204.3019
lu.lu0001@temple.edu
View Profile
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Joe Mahan
Professor of Instruction
Speakman Hall 314
215.204.3017
joe.mahan@temple.edu
View Profile
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Brandon Mayer
Director, Center for Industry Engagement
Speakman Hall 109-B
215.204.6102
bmayer@temple.edu
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Trish McFadden
Department Administrative Specialist
Speakman Hall 109-A
215.204.0520
trish.mcfadden@temple.edu
View Profile
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Kelly O'Donnell
Director of Alumni Relations
1810 Liacouras Walk Room 407
215.204.4110
tua42350@temple.edu
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Michael (Chihyung) Ok
Associate Professor and Director of PhD Programs
Speakman Hall 331
215.204.0361
cok@temple.edu
View Profile
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Richard Ridall
Professor of Instruction & Executive Director of Industry Relations
Speakman Hall 311
215.204.1396
richard.ridall@temple.edu
View Profile
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Wesley Roehl
Professor
Speakman Hall 336
215.204.5861
wroehl@temple.edu
View Profile
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Jaidy Schweers
Graphic Designer
1810 Liacouras Walk Room 247
jaidy.schweers@temple.edu
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Debora Smith
Assistant Director of Stewardship
1810 Liacouras Walk Room 413
215.204.4691
tuh42518@temple.edu
View Profile




[image: ]

Elizabeth Taylor
Assistant Professor & Deputy Department Chair
Speakman Hall 304
215.204.3655
elizabeth.taylor@temple.edu
View Profile
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Jennifer Valore
Senior Academic Advisor
Speakman Hall 109-B
Jennifer.valore@temple.edu
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Amanda Woit-Simmons
Associate Director, Professional Development & Campus Engagement
Speakman Hall 111-B
215.204.8517
amanda.woit@temple.edu
View Profile
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Laurie (Luorong) Wu
Associate Professor
Speakman Hall 332
215.204.8695
laurie.wu@temple.edu
View Profile
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Yang Yang
Associate Professor and Executive Director of the U.S.-Asia Center for Tourism & Hospitality Research
Speakman Hall 330
215.204.5030
yangy@temple.edu
View Profile
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